
Gloucestershire County One Mile Race 
Bourton-on-the-Water 

25th July 2007 
 

Position Name Club Time Age Category
1 Jeremy Bradley Cheltenham 4.29 SM
2 John Norris Cheltenham 4.33 SM
3 Simon Fortnum Cheltenham 4.41 SM
4 Mark Norris Cheltenham 4.42 SM
5 Dennis Walmsley Bourton RR 4.43 V/40
6 Andrew Kaighin Cheltenham 4.46 JM
7 Marcus Garcia Moratalaz 4.47 JM
8 Alistair Lockey Bourton RR 4.48 V/40
9 Mark Fallows Cirencester AC 4.49 SM
10 Bill Leggate Cirencester AC 4.52 SM
11 Lee Christmas Stroud AC 4.53 V/40
12 Mike Smith Bourton RR 4.55 SM
13 Dave Gresswell Gloucester AC 4.57 V/40
14 Ian McDougall Bourton RR 4.59 V/40
15 Adrian Williams Cirencester AC 5.02 SM
16 Ray Brook Cheltenham 5.03 SM
17 Mark James Severn 5.03 SM
18 Jeremy Mower Gloucester AC 5.09 V/40
19 Dave Wright Cirencester AC 5.10 V/50
20 Rob Edwards Bourton RR 5.13 V/40
21 Martin Croucher Cirencester AC 5.21 SM
22 Andy Chapple Bourton RR 5.24 V/40
23 Stephen Elverd Cirencester AC 5.25 V/40
24 Jane Wassell Cirencester AC 5.25 LV/40
25 Ben Coles Bourton RR 5.28 SM
26 Ewen Smith Bourton RR 5.32 V/40
27 Adam Harborough Cirencester AC 5.35 SM
28 Jo Fifield Stroud AC 5.37 SL
29 Dorian Matts Cirencester AC 5.40 V/40
30 Tony Shelbourne Cirencester AC 5.41 V/60
31 Dave Spackman Gloucester AC 5.46 V/60
32 Brittany Teague Bourton RR 5.47 JL
33 Andy Bradley Cirencester AC 5.48 V/50
34 Brian Hulcup Bourton RR 5.49 V/50
35 John Raper Bourton RR 5.50 V/50
36 Martin Jewell Bourton RR 5.53 V/40
37 Steve Brown Cheltenham 5.54 V/50
38 Sam Humphris Bourton RR 5.58 JM
39 Steph Lane Bourton RR 5.59 JL
40 Ben Stockford U/A 6.02 U/A
41 Evan Stanley Almost Athletes 6.03 V/40
42 John James Severn 6.05 V/50
43 Ali Lane Bourton RR 6.07 LV/45
44 Charlie Exton Hereford 6.08 SM
45 Ed Rozier Bourton RR 6.13 V/40
46 Norm Lane Bourton RR 6.14 V/60
47 Kate Hall Bourton RR 6.15 LV/35
48 Alice Thomas Cirencester AC 6.18 JL
49 Jo Wilkie Cheltenham 6.20 SL
50 Kieren Shumark Bourton RR 6.21 JM

 



51 Debbie Lee Angels RC 6.22 LV/35
52 Ken Buckle Cheltenham 6.27 V/65
53 Karen Galpin Almost Athletes 6.31 LV/45
54 Chris Bence Bourton RR 6.38 V/50
55 Scott Pearce Fun Run 6.39 JM
56 Philip Howells Tewkesbury 6.43 V/60
57 Liz Hulcup Bourton RR 6.44 LV/50
58 Mick Morris Tewkesbury 6.51 V/60
59 Shirley Creed Bourton RR 6.52 LV/45
60 Jean Bryan Almost Athletes 6.53 LV/50
61 Lynn Hudson Bourton RR 6.56 LV/50
62 Deborah Southgate Angels RC 6.58 LV/50
63 Mike Ward Tewkesbury 7.07 V/70
64 Beth Wynn Bourton RR 7.13 JL
65 Ian Pearce Fun Run 7.14 JM
66 Dennis Abbotts Bourton RR 7.19 V/65
67 Elliot Lockey Bourton RR 7.20 JM
68 Nicola Wong Angels RC 7.21 LV/40
69 Barbara Thomas Cirencester AC 7.24 LV/50
70 Callum Fallows Fun Run 7.26 JM
71 Casey Fallows Fun Run 7.42 JM
72 David Edelsten Cirencester AC 7.43 V/60
73 Gill Wilkie Bourton RR 8.10 LV/50
74 Adam Franks Fun Run 8.12 JM
75 Beth Pearce Fun Run 8.14 JL
76 Carol Pearce Fun Run 8.27 LV/40
77 Charlotte Hartley Fun Run 8.28 JL
78 Steve Hartley Fun Run 8.29 SM
79 Trudy Le Breuilly Fun Run 9.07 LV/45
80 Emily Franks Fun Run 9.22 JL
81 Chantelle Fletcher Fun Run 9.25 JL
82 Art Williams Almost Athletes 10.21 V/65
83 Kristen Smith Fun Run 10.51 JL
84 Daniel Bufton Bourton RR 10.52 JM
85 Richard Bufton Bourton RR 11.00 V/40

 
 
 

Note:   
Fun Runners paid a reduced entry fee and could not be included in any Race or County prizes. 
  

 
 

THANK YOU ALL FOR COMING AND BEING SO UNDERSTANDING WHEN WE HAD TO 
POSTPONE FROM SATURDAY   



Race Results 
 

1st Male Jeremy Bradley Cheltenham 4.29 SM
2nd Male John Norris Cheltenham 4.33 SM
3rd Male Simon Fortnam Severn 4.41 SM

1st Lady Jane Wassell Cirencester 5.25 V/40
2nd Lady Jo Fifield Stroud 5.37 SL
3rd Lady Brittany Teague Bourton 5.48 JL

1st MV/40 Dennis Walmsley Bourton 4.43 O/40
1st MV/50 Dave Wright Cirencester 5.10 O/50
1st MV/60 Tony Shelbourn Cirencester 5.41 O/60

1st LV/35 Kate Hall Bourton 6.15 LV/35
1st LV/45 Ali Lane Bourton 6.07 LV/45
1st LV/50 Liz Hulcup Bourton 6.44 LV/50

1st Junior Man Andrew Kaighin Cheltenham 4.46 16

1st Junior Girl Steph Lane Bourton 5.59 16

 
 
County Results 
 

SM Jeremy Bradley Cheltenham 4.29
2nd John Norris Cheltenham 4.33
3rd Simon Fortnam Severn 4.41

1st MV40 Dennis Walmsley Bourton 4.43
2nd MV/40 Alistair Lockey Bourton 4.48
3rd MV/40 Lee Christmas Stroud 4.53

1st MV50 Dave Wright Cirencester 5.10
2nd Andy Bradley Cirencester 5.48
3rd Brian Hulcup Bourton 5.49

1st MV60 Tony Shelbourn Cirencester 5.41
2nd Dave Spackman Gloucester 5.46
3rd Norm Lane Bourton 6.14

1st MV70 Mike Ward Tewkesbury 7.07

1st Junior Andrew Kaighin Cheltenham 4.46

1st U/20 Sam Humphris Bourton 5.58

1st U/13 Kieran Shumark Bourton 6.21

 
 



1st Lady Jane Wassell Cirencester 5.25
2nd Jo Fifield Stroud 5.37
3rd Jo Wilkie Cheltenham 6.2

1st LV/35 Kate Hall Bourton 6.15
2nd Debbie Lee Angels 6.22

1st LV/45 Ali Lane Bourton 6.07
2nd Karen Galpin Almost Athletes 6.31
3rd Shirley Creed Bourton 6.52

1st LV/50 Liz Hulcup Bourton 6.44
2nd Jean Bryan Almost Athletes 6.53
3rd Lynn Hudson Bourton 6.56

1st Junior L Brittany Teague Bourton 5.47
2nd JL Steph Lane Bourton 5.59

U/15 G Alice Thomas Cirencester 6.18

U/13 G Beth Wynn Bourton 7.13

 


